United States Postal Service[®]



February 22, 2022

Southern Area – Tennessee District Church Street Station (37203) – Resume Normal Operations

EFFECTIVE IMMEDIATELY

The Church Street Station has resumed normal operations.

Church Street Station
1718 Church Street
Nashville, TN 37203

Retail Hours of Operation:Monday – Friday8:00AM – 5:30PMSaturdayClosed

##

Please visit us on the USPS <u>Industry Outreach/ USPS Corporate Affairs</u> website. Thank you for your support of the United States Postal Service. Industry Engagement & Outreach/USPS Corporate Affairs

To subscribe or unsubscribe to Industry Alerts, please hit reply and send us your request. Or mail your request to: Attn: Industry Engagement & Outreach 475 L'Enfant Plaza, RM 4411 Washington DC 20260

Privacy Notice: For information regarding our privacy policies, visit <u>www.usps.com/privacypolicy</u>